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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on  Saturday 23rd October 2021

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

 10 Eva Goulsbra LincolnWe  B     6:23
 11 Hannah Smith Cleethorp     6:28
 12 Mia Williams Rotherham     6:29
 13 Georgia Alcock WirralAc  A     6:34
 14 Mia Broughton ValeRoyal     6:37
 15 Emmie Sorby LincolnWe  A     6:50
 16 Elkie Bell SalfordHa  B     7:21
 17 Betsie Mayes Holmfirth  B     7:35

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Kitty Graham BirtleyAc     5:23
  2 Connie Wilford AllertonJ     5:40
  3 Emme Lowe SalfordHa  A     5:43
  4 Grace Hill SaleHarri     5:46
  5 Esme Cameron Liverpool  B     5:55
  6 Beau Rawcliffe Liverpool  A     5:55
  7 A Mcfarlane Holmfirth  A     6:06
  8 Maisie Mcguirk Liverpool  C     6:08
  9 Neela Watkinson Hallamshi     6:16

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Izzy Hall BirtleyAc     6:03    11:26  0
  2 Maddie Appleby SaleHarri     6:03    11:49+  2
  3 Abigail Ferguson AllertonJ     6:11    11:51-  1
  4 Bonita Kewley Liverpool  A     6:05    12:00+  2
  5 Pearl Fay Liverpool  B     6:18    12:13  0
  6 Isobel Woods SalfordHa  A     6:49    12:32-  3
  7 Saskia Wright Holmfirth  A     6:36    12:42  0
  8 Elsie O’doherty Liverpool  C     6:40    12:48  0
  9 Isobel Maxwell Hallamshi     6:46    13:02  0
 10 Faye Goulsbra LincolnWe  B     6:47    13:10  0
 11 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham     7:05    13:34+  1
 12 Isabelle Boyd WirralAc  A     7:02    13:36+  1
 13 Taylapaige Arthur Cleethorp     7:27    13:55-  2
 14 Florence Kennedy LincolnWe  A     7:40    14:30+  1
 15 Isobel Potter SalfordHa  B     7:14    14:35+  1
 16 Lilymae Hamilton Holmfirth  B     7:14    14:49+  1

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Maddie Appleby SaleHarri     6:03
  2 Izzy Hall BirtleyAc     6:03
  3 Bonita Kewley Liverpool  A     6:05
  4 Abigail Ferguson AllertonJ     6:11
  5 Pearl Fay Liverpool  B     6:18
  6 Saskia Wright Holmfirth  A     6:36
  7 Elsie O’doherty Liverpool  C     6:40
  8 Isobel Maxwell Hallamshi     6:46
  9 Faye Goulsbra LincolnWe  B     6:47
 10 Isobel Woods SalfordHa  A     6:49

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Nell Graham BirtleyAc     5:16    16:42  0
  2 Holly Mchugh SaleHarri     5:57    17:46  0
  3 Isabelle Smith AllertonJ     6:05    17:56  0
  4 Evie Worrall Liverpool  A     5:57    17:57  0
  5 Isabella Parry Liverpool  B     6:07    18:20  0
  6 Jessica Thake Hallamshi     5:32    18:34+  3
  7 Holly Norris LincolnWe  B     6:21    19:31+  3
  8 Jasmine Hardiman Liverpool  C     6:47    19:35  0
  9 Beatrice Byrnes SalfordHa  A     7:12    19:44-  3
 10 Ruby Morton Rotherham     6:29    20:03+  1
 11 Arabella Jones WirralAc  A     6:56    20:32+  1
 12 Molly Clifford LincolnWe  A     6:28    20:58+  2
 13 Poppy Welbourn Cleethorp     7:05    21:00  0
 14 Bethan Morris Holmfirth  B     6:35    21:24+  2
 15 Kitty Blackwell SalfordHa  B     7:05    21:40  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Nell Graham BirtleyAc     5:16
  2 Jessica Thake Hallamshi     5:32
  3 Evie Worrall Liverpool  A     5:57
  4 Holly Mchugh SaleHarri     5:57
  5 Isabelle Smith AllertonJ     6:05
  6 Isabella Parry Liverpool  B     6:07
  7 Holly Norris LincolnWe  B     6:21
  8 Molly Clifford LincolnWe  A     6:28
  9 Ruby Morton Rotherham     6:29
 10 Bethan Morris Holmfirth  B     6:35
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on  Saturday 23rd October 2021

Under 11 Girls — Team Results — Final

  1 Birtley Ac    16:42
1 Kitty Graham (1)  5:23 2 Izzy Hall (1)  6:03
3 Nell Graham (1)  5:16
  2 Sale Harriers Manchester    17:46
1 Grace Hill (4)  5:46 2 Maddie Appleby (2)  6:03
3 Holly Mchugh (2)  5:57
  3 Allerton Junior AC    17:56
1 Connie Wilford (2)  5:40 2 Abigail Ferguson (3)  6:11
3 Isabelle Smith (3)  6:05
  4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:57
1 Beau Rawcliffe (6)  5:55 2 Bonita Kewley (4)  6:05
3 Evie Worrall (4)  5:57
  5 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    18:20
1 Esme Cameron (5)  5:55 2 Pearl Fay (5)  6:18
3 Isabella Parry (5)  6:07
  6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    18:34
1 Neela Watkinson (9)  6:16 2 Isobel Maxwell (9)  6:46
3 Jessica Thake (6)  5:32
  7 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    19:31
1 Eva Goulsbra (10)  6:23 2 Faye Goulsbra (10)  6:47
3 Holly Norris (7)  6:21
  8 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    19:35
1 Maisie Mcguirk (8)  6:08 2 Elsie O’doherty (8)  6:40
3 Jasmine Hardiman (8)  6:47
  9 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    19:44
1 Emme Lowe (3)  5:43 2 Isobel Woods (6)  6:49
3 Beatrice Byrnes (9)  7:12
 10 Rotherham Harriers & Ac    20:03
1 Mia Williams (12)  6:29 2 Rubyanne Bailey (11)  7:05
3 Ruby Morton (10)  6:29
 11 Wirral Ac  ‘A’    20:32
1 Georgia Alcock (13)  6:34 2 Isabelle Boyd (12)  7:02
3 Arabella Jones (11)  6:56
 12 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    20:58
1 Emmie Sorby (15)  6:50 2 Florence Kennedy (14)  7:40
3 Molly Clifford (12)  6:28
 13 Cleethorpes Ac    21:00
1 Hannah Smith (11)  6:28 2 Taylapaige Arthur (13)  7:27
3 Poppy Welbourn (13)  7:05
 14 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    21:24
1 Betsie Mayes (17)  7:35 2 Lilymae Hamilton (16)  7:14
3 Bethan Morris (14)  6:35
 15 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    21:40
1 Elkie Bell (16)  7:21 2 Isobel Potter (15)  7:14
3 Kitty Blackwell (15)  7:05

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Incomplete Teams:
Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’

1 A Mcfarlane (7)  6:06 2 Saskia Wright (7)  6:36

Vale Royal Ac
1 Mia Broughton (14)  6:37

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Nell Graham BirtleyAc     5:16 (3)
  2 Kitty Graham BirtleyAc     5:23 (1)
  3 Jessica Thake Hallamshi     5:32 (3)
  4 Connie Wilford AllertonJ     5:40 (1)
  5 Emme Lowe SalfordHa A     5:43 (1)
  6 Grace Hill SaleHarri     5:46 (1)
  7 Esme Cameron Liverpool B     5:55 (1)
  = Beau Rawcliffe Liverpool A     5:55 (1)
  9 Holly Mchugh SaleHarri     5:57 (3)
  = Evie Worrall Liverpool A     5:57 (3)


